Prince George's County 2014 Car Seat Inspections

DAY MONTH |DATE BEGIN TIME | END TIME LOCATION
Thursday March 6 2:00PM 5:00PM Laurel
Thursday April 3 2:00PM 5:00PM Croom
Thursday May 1 2:00PM 5.00PM Bunker Hill
Thursday June 5 2:00PM 5:00PM Glenn Dale
Thursday July 3 2:00PM 5:00PM Laurel
Thursday August 7 2:00PM 5:00PM Croom
Thursday September 4 2:00PM 5:00PM Bunker Hill
Thursday October 2 2:00PM 5:00PM Glenn Dale
Thursday November 6 2:00PM . 5.00PM Laurel
Thursday December 4 2:00PM 5.00PM Croom

Laurel Vol Fire Dept

Croom Vol Fire Dept

7411 Cherry Ln, Laurel

7710 Croom Rd, Upper Marlboro

Bunker Hill Vol Fire Dept

Glenn Dale Vol Fire Dept

3716 Rhode Island Ave, Mt Raine

r

11900 Glenn Dale Blvd, Glenn Dale

Weekend events will be held in conjunction with Prince George's Community Federal Credit Union .. -

May 10 (Bowie), June 7 (Beltsville), Oct 4 (Bowie) and Nov 1 (Beltsville)




